








3.ACCESSORY INCLUDED

4

When first unpacking your new , please check first that the package

contains all of the items below. If something is missing, contact the store where you purchased the

player.

full detachable DVD head unit

Remote control & Lithium Battery

Extended remote control sensor jack & cable

3V

+
CR2025

Audio/Video cable

Half Sheeve

Insert Key

1. Dashboard

2. Nut (5mm)

3. Spring washer

4. Screw (4X12mm)

5. Screw

6. Support Strap

7. Plain washer

1

7

4

2
3

5

6

Owner’s
manual

Owner’s Manual

WarrantyCard

Warranty Card
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